

CA No. 3/25
MUNISH KUMAR VS. STATE

13.08.2025

Present :- Sh. DK Sisodia and Ms Shalini Keswani Ld.
Counsels for the appellant alongwith the appellant.
Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for State /
respondent.

Adjournment sought on behalf of appellant to
advance arguments in the matter.

List for arguments on 04.11.2025.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/13.08.2025